deelname

ovens

materials

Pricelist facilities glass workshop

ex VAT incl VAT
Standard rate half-day € 17,50 | € 21,18
Student rate half-day € 10,00 | € 12,10
Workshops prices on request
Residencies prices on request
Small oven le day € 50,00 | € 60,50
2nd day and onwards € 25,00 | € 30,25
1e day (student) € 25,00 | € 30,25
2nd day and onwards (student) 3 15,00 | € 18,15
Large flatbed oven le day € 100,00 | € 121,00
2nd day and onwards € 50,00 | € 60,50
1e day (student) € 45,00 | € 54,45
2nd day and onwards (student) € 25,00 | € 30,25
Small flatbed oven le day € 50,00 | € 60,50
2nd day and onwards € 25,00 | € 30,25
1le dag (student) € 25,00 | € 30,25
2nd day and onwards (student) € 15,00 | € 18,15

Check with the consultant in the workshop for prices of materials

support

blasting cabinet

grinding

ex BTW incl BTW
starting rate (mandatory) hour € 40,00 | € 48,40
starting rate (student) hour € 20,00 | € 24,20
customized support hour € 40,00 | € 48,40
customized support (student) hour € 20,00 | € 24,20
external expert hour € 45,00 | € 54,45
use of facilities hour ‘ € 10,00 ‘ € 12,10
use of facilities hour ‘ € 7,50 ‘ € 9,08




